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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Meadows337
Gymnastics Zone

9.550 9.600 9.4259.475 38.050
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Olivia Girardot369
West Valley

9.425 9.425 9.3759.350 37.575
2 4T 6 3T 2 

2 

Julia Burgos362
West Valley

9.225 9.425 9.3759.425 37.450
4T 4T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Noelle Poe380
West Valley

9.000 9.675 9.0009.525 37.200
8 1 1 7T 4 

4 

Charli Strachan382
West Valley

9.275 9.525 9.0009.100 36.900
3 3 10 7T 5 

5 

Julissa Brucker332
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 9.275 9.0759.200 36.775
4T 9 8 5 6 

6 

Marli Hutak314
Flip 2 It

9.075 9.325 8.8509.500 36.750
7 8 2 9T 7 

7 

Isabella Quintana317
Flip 2 It

8.875 9.125 9.4009.150 36.550
9 11 9 2 8 

8 

Shreya Kakhandiki372
West Valley

8.800 9.350 8.8509.425 36.425
10 7 4T 9T 9 

9 

Leyla Farage367
West Valley

8.750 9.150 8.7009.250 35.850
11 10 7 11 10 

10 

Lauren Vandevort383
West Valley

8.300 9.375 9.0508.750 35.475
14 6 14 6 11 

11 

Elise Madier374
West Valley

8.450 8.925 8.6759.075 35.125
13 13 11T 12 12 

12 

Frankie Max325
GymWorld

8.550 8.950 8.0259.075 34.600
12 12 11T 15 13 

13 

Skylar Barcklay358
Peninsula

9.150 8.225 8.2008.900 34.475
6 15 13 14 14 

14 

Zoe Blaylock301
American

7.950 8.700 8.6508.650 33.950
15 14 15 13 15 

15 
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